

Name of work:- Repair of Road from

Simri to Ramnagar.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

L = 1.500 KM

R.W.D.W.D. VIRPUR DIVISION

SARATGARH BHARTIYAH SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill :-					
Record Entry					
Name of work :- Repair of Road					
from Simri to Ramnagar.					
Block - Sarigash Bhaptiyahi					
Dist - Supaul					
Total Road Length = 1.500KM					
Agency - Nagesh Mohan Singh					

Agreement No 4 Date :-					
Date of Measurement					
Work Done :-					
(1) Cleaning & Grubbing Road					
Land - do - do - on Comp. Job					
$2 \times 15 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{M} \times 1.000 \text{M} = 900.00 \text{m}^2$					
$2 \times 2.5 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{M} \times 1.00 \text{M} = 150.00$					
$2 \times 10 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{M} \times 1.00 \text{M} = 600.00$					
Total = 3000.00m ²					
on 3000.00m ²					
$\frac{3000}{10000} = 0.30 \text{ Ha}$					
(2) Construction of Subgrade &					
Further Shoulder					
$2 \times 30 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{M} \times 1.50 \text{M} \times 0.60 \text{M} = 1620.00$					
$2 \times 20 \text{ Nos} \times 30 \text{M} \times 1.50 \text{M} \times 0.60 \text{M} = 1080.00$					
Total Qty = 2700.00					

Muzamil
 JE 18/11/20

Continuation

18/11/20
 A.S.
 Jangir

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(V) Thermoplastic Paint:-					B/F-Rs 3095655.77
					Qty = 9.00m ²
@ Rs 735.44/m ² each					- - - Rs 6618.96
(VI) Road Strips - 36 Nos					
@ Rs 218.85/m ² each					- - - Rs 7878.60
(VII) Boundary Pillar - 12 Nos					
@ Rs 497.97/m ² each					- - - Rs 5975.64
(13) Planting of Tree by the					
Road Side - do - do - all comp. job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (7)					
Item No. - (4) Qty = 75 Nos					
@ Rs 819.92/m ² each					- - - Rs 61494.00
(14) Providing & fixing of Typical					
MMSY Informatory Sign Board					
with Logo - do - do - all comp. job					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (7) = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 9537.45/m ² each					- - - Rs 19074.90
(15) Providing & Laying of Hot					
Applied Thermoplastic					
Qty vide T.M.B Page No. (5) = 318.00m ²					
@ Rs 735.44/m ²					- - - Rs 233869.92
Add GST @ 12% & Labour. Cen @ 1% =					Rs 8430567.79
S. Fee - (4) 29731.70					- - - Rs 45973.81
Deduction As per Agreement					Rs 3906273.00
0.07% below					- - - Rs 2734.00
					Rs 3903539.00
Muzard					
JE					
8/9/21					
Continuation					
PM					
20/11/21					
8/9/2021					
A.O					
Surah					